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60 m 1.rozbeh ziaci

1 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 7,75

2  Sujansky Pavol 980104 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,17

3 Ralik Maro$s 010112 AC Stavbar Nitra 8,32

4 Hajduk Marko 990702 §SK-Junior Predov 8,37 SB

5 Helienek Patrik 000828 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,49 SB

6 Truchlik Michal 021203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 9,34

w : +0.4 m/s

60 m 2.rozbeh Ziaci
1 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 7,86
2 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,00
3 Bzdusek Filip 990411 Atletika SK Skalica 8,11 SB
4 Zelenadk Patrik 980823 Atletika SK Skalica 8,48
5 Durodka Kristiéan 980116 Atletika SK Skalica 8,55
6 Morav&ik Jakub 010929 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,31 SB

w : +0.6 m/s

1 Lanik Matej 990728 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 7,95
2 Benda Jakub 000714 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,17
3 Sev&ik Peter 991031 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 8,68
4 Franka Denis 000909 AK Danica Zvolen 9,33
5 Palaj Marcel 000222 AK Danica Zvolen 11,57

w : +0.4 m/s

1 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 7,81 11
2 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 7,94 9
3 Lanik Matej 990728 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 8,00 8
4 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 8,11 7
5 Benda Jakub 000714 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,16 6 SB
6 Bzdudek Filip 990411 Atletika SK Skalica 8,27 5
w : -0.3 m/s
60 m finidle B ziaci
1 Sujansky Pavol 980104 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,13 4 SB
2 Hajduk Marko 990702 83K-Junior Presov 8,32 3 SB
3 Zelendk Patrik 980823 Atletika SK Skalica 8,33 2 SB
4 Helienek Patrik 000828 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,52 1
5 Sev&ik Peter 991031 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 8,76
Duroska Kristiéan 980116 Atletika SK Skalica DO

w : +1.2 m/s

1 Lanik Matej 990728 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 18,18 SB
2 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 18,48 SB
3 Skorec Peter 980731 Atletika SK Skalica 18,54 SB
4 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 18,71 SB
5 Ladtic Adam 980210 Atletika 8K Skalica 19,66

6 Bzdusek Filip 990411 Atletika 8K Skalica 19,75 SB

w : +2.3 m/s
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1 Pobjecky Matej 040217 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 19,86 SB

2 Ragulsky Martin 980702 S83K-Junior PreSov 20,38 SB

3 Sev&ik Peter 991031 A0 Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 21,75 SB

4 Kessler Jaroslav 980918 S3K-Junior Predov 22,17 SB

5 Smrek Mate] 980903 SS8K-Junior Presov 22,65

6 Zelendk Patrik 980823 Atletika SK Skalica 23,38 SB

w : +2.0 m/s

1 Hajduk Marko 990702 SS8K-Junior Presov 20,90
2 Scholtés David 991122 S8S8K-Junior Predov 22,48
3 Kyselica Martin 000109 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 22,55
4 Franka Denis 000909 AK Danica Zvolen 22,84
5 Truchlik Michal 021203 ZTSDU__ 23,18
Pajerchin Luk&s 981020 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica NP

w : +1.1 m/s

1 Helienek Patrik 000828 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 20,13
2 Gre3ak Matej 990531 S3K-Junior Presov 20,18
3 Janicek Michal 010801 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 24,36
4 Romandk Martin 011026 ZTSDU_ 25,85

w : +0.9 m/s

1 Lanik Matej 990728 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 18,18 11 SB
2 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 18,48 9 SB
3 Skorec Peter 980731 Atletika 8K Skalica 18,54 8 SB
4 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 18,71 7 SB
5 Lastic Adam 980210 Atletika SK Skalica 19, 66 [§
6 Bzduasek Filip 990411 Atletika SK Skalica 19,75 5 SB
7 Pobjecky Matej 040217 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 19,86 4 SB
8 Helienek Patrik 000828 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 20,13 3
9 Gre3ak Matej 990531 &3K-Junior Presov 20,18 2
10 Ragulsky Martin 980702 S33K-Junior Predov 20,38 1 SB
11 Hajduk Marko 990702 S33K-Junior Predov 20,90
12 Sev&ik Peter 991031 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 21,75 SB
13 Kessler Jaroslav 980918 SSK-Junior Predov 22,17 SB
14 Scholtés David 991122 88K-Junior PreSov 22,48
15 Kyselica Martin 000109 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 22,55
16 Smrek Mate] 980903 S3SK-Junior Pre3ov 22,65
17 Franka Denis 000909 AK Danica Zvolen 22,84
18 Truchlik Michal 021203 ZTSDU_ 23,18
19 Zelendk Patrik 980823 Atletika SK Skalica 23,38 SB
20 Janicek Michal 010801 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,36
21 Romanédk Martin 011026 ZTSDU 25,85
Pajerchin Luké&s 981020 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica NP
300 m 1.beh ziaci
1 Skorec Peter 980731 Atletika SK Skalica 38,88 SB
2 Krchnavy Adam 980613 Atletika SK Skalica 40,59
3 Lanik Matej 990728 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 40,70
4 Véavra Viliam 990829 Atletika 8K Skalica 40,74 SB
5 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 40,99
6 Remid Matus 980421 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 42,217
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300 m 2.beh ziaci
1 Bzduasek Filip 990411 Atletika SK Skalica 41,67 SB
2  Timko Juraj 990202 S3K-Junior PreSov 43,75 SB
3 Bugod Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 44,27
4 Schrimpel Lukas 000611 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 44,85 SB
5 Hroncek Lukas 000713 AK Danica Zvolen 47,51
6 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 47,73
300 m 3.beh ziaci
1 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 42,96
2 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 48,04 SB
3 Zemlic¢ka Martin 000504 SSK-Junior Presov 49,74
4 Vrabel Jozef 021005 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 52,67 SB
5 Gaspar Nikolas 010217 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 54,39
6 Romanak Martin 011026 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 57,88
1 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 41, 36
2 Benda Jakub 000714 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 41,51
3 Marindk Dominik 001002 88K-Junior Predov 51,34
4 Truchlik Michal 021203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 52,84
5 GasSpar Jozef 991109 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 57,02
300 m cel.por. ziaci
1 Skorec Peter 980731 Atletika SK Skalica 38,88 11 SB
2 Krchiiavy Adam 980613 Atletika SK Skalica 40,59 9
3 Lanik Matej 990728 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 40,70 8
4 Vavra Viliam 990829 Atletika SK Skalica 40,74 7 SB
5 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 40,99 6
6 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 41, 36 5
7 Benda Jakub 000714 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 41,51 4
8 Bzdusek Filip 990411 Atletika SK Skalica 41,67 3 SB
9 Remis$ Matus 980421 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 42,27 2
10 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 42,96 1
11 Timko Juraj 990202 8SK-Junior Predov 43,75 SB
12 Bugos Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 44,27
13 Schrimpel Luké&s 000611 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 44,85 SB
14 Hroncek Lukas 000713 AK Danica Zvolen 47,51
15 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 47,73
16 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 48,04 SB
17 Zemlidka Martin 000504 8SK-Junior Presov 49,74
18 Marindk Dominik 001002 &3K-Junior PreSov 51,34
19 Vrébel Jozef 021005 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 52,67 SB
20 Truchlik Michal 021203 ZTSDU_ 52,84
21 Gaspar Nikolas 010217 ZTSDU_ 54,39
22 GaSpar Jozef 991109 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 57,02
23 Romandk Martin 011026 ZTSDU 57,88
800 m 1.beh ziaci
1 Véavra Viliam 990829 Atletika SK Skalica 2:15,09
2 Remis Matus 980421 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 2:17,009
3 Murgasd Filip 980317 AK Danica Zvolen 2:28,42
4 Mikulcik Kristiéan 990221 Atletika SK Skalica 2:32,71
5 Guga Sebastian 010517 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:35,57 SB
6 Paulec Karol 990514 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 2:43,68
7 Vic¢ik Richard 010307 ASKSK 2:43,89 SB
8 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:48,07 SB
9 Janicek Michal 010801 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:50,56 SB
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800 m 2.beh ziaci
1 Krahulec Filip 990405 Atletika SK Skalica 2:42,42
2 Baricédk Kristian 000819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:43,25
3 Kocman Kristof 030112 ZTSDU 2:46,82
4 Vrabel Jozef 021005 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:56,14 SB
5 Marindk Dominik 001002 8SK-Junior Predov 2:56,57
6 N&avoj Radovan 990327 A0 Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 3:03,55
7 Pilat Jaroslav 010220 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 3:07,58
8 Gaspar Nikolas 010217 ZTSDU_ 3:15,36
9 Kazimir Oliver 010103 &8SK-Junior Predov 3:19,59
800 m cel.por. ziaci
1 Vavra Viliam 990829 Atletika SK Skalica 2:15,09 11
2 Remis Matus 980421 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 2:17,09 9
3 Murgasd Filip 980317 AK Danica Zvolen 2:28,42 8
4 Mikulcik Kristiéan 990221 Atletika SK Skalica 2:32,71 7
5 Guga Sebastian 010517 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:35,57 6 SB
6 Krahulec Filip 990405 Atletika SK Skalica 2:42,42 5
7 Baric¢idk Kristiéan 000819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:43,25 4
8 Paulec Karol 990514 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 2:43,68 3
9 Vicéik Richard 010307 ASKSK 2:43,89 SB
10 Kocman Kristof 030112 ZTSDU 2:46,82
11 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:48,07 2 SB
12 Janicek Michal 010801 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 2:50,56 1 SB
13 Vrébel Jozef 021005 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 2:56,14 SB
14 Marindk Dominik 001002 88K-Junior Predov 2:56,57
15 N&voj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 3:03,55
16 Pil4&t Jaroslav 010220 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 3:07,58
17 GasSpar Nikolas 010217 ZTSDU_ 3:15,36
18 Kazimir Oliver 010103 88K-Junior Predov 3:19,59
1 Ivan Samuel 990820 SS8K-Junior Presov 4:54,83 11 SB
2 Rybansky Matus 980829 Atletika SK Skalica 5:00,24 9 SB
3 Sujansky Pavol 980104 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 5:03,72 8
4 Babinec Adam 980928 Atletika SK Skalica 5:03,93 7
5 Bugos$ Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 5:03,98 6
6 Hroncek Lukas 000713 AK Danica Zvolen 5:14,34 5 SB
7 Repta Matej 001207 Atletika SK Skalica 5:18,22 4 SB
8 Jindra Pavol 981215 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 5:19,16 3 SB
9 Zambori Alec 981112 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 5:27,80 2
10 Harant Andrej 010927 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 5:30,13 1 SB
11 Vanecek Alexander 000903 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 6:01,98
12 Gaspar Jozef 991109 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 6:09,34
Suvara Patrik 980917 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
1 Talapa Simon 990405 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 15,32 SB
2 0zZvoldik Daniel 980302 Atletika SK Skalica 15,55 SB
3 Bachar Matua$ 980313 Atletika SK Skalica 18,50 SB
4 Varga Maros 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 18,75 SB
5 Léaszld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 19,83
w : -0.5 m/s
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100 m prek. 2.beh ziaci
1 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 18,44
2 Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,89 SB
3 Hajduk Marko 990702 SSK-Junior Presov 19,26 SB
4 Koval Patrik 010911 §SK-Junior Predov 20,01 SB
5 Vachalik Marek 980628 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 21,40 SB
w : -1.1 m/s
100 m prek. 3.beh ziaci
1 Sujansky Pavol 980104 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 17,03
2 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 20,81
3 Rajec Lukés 981018 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 21,94
4 Magura Samuel 011003 383K-Junior PreSov 23,51
w : -0.7 m/s

100 m prek. cel.por. Zziaci

1 Talapa Simon 990405 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 15,32 11 SB
2 0%Zvoldik Daniel 980302 Atletika SK Skalica 15,55 9 SB
3 Sujansky Pavol 980104 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 17,03 8
4 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 18,44 7
5 Bachéar Matus 980313 Atletika SK Skalica 18,50 [§ SB
6 Varga Maros 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 18,75 5 SB
7 Beldan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 18,89 4 SB
8 Hajduk Marko 990702 S3K-Junior Presov 19,26 3 SB
9 Laszld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 19,83 2

10 Koval Patrik 010911 S88K-Junior Presov 20,01 1 SB

11 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 20,81

12 Vachalik Marek 980628 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 21,40 SB

13 Rajec Lukés 981018 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 21,94

14 Magura Samuel 011003 &3K-Junior Presov 23,51
1 0zZvoldik Daniel 980302 Atletika SK Skalica 29,25 SB
2 Talapa Simon 990405 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 29,49 SB
3 Maly Daniel 980309 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 30,05 SB
4 Bachar Matus 980313 Atletika SK Skalica 32,95
5 Navoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 33,85 SB
6 Beldn Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 35,93

w : -0.8 m/s

‘

00 m prek. 2.beh ziaci

1 Martinka Jakub 990930 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 33,73 SB
2  Stuchal Martin 990509 Atletika SK Skalica 33,84 SB
3 Hrotko Patrik 000216 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 34,44 SB
4 Schrimpel Lukas 000611 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 34,94
5 Lészld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 35,23
6 Stanko Matej 000403 &3K-Junior Presov 35,96

w : -1.4 m/s
1 Paulec Karol 990514 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 36,65
2 Varga Maros 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 37,72 SB
3 Vachalik Marek 980628 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 37,96
4 Zemlicka Martin 000504 8SK-Junior Presov 38,06
5 Babinec Adam 980928 Atletika SK Skalica 40,84
6 Pilat Jaroslav 010220 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 42,006

w : -1.6 m/s

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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200 m prek. 4.beh ziaci

1 Scholtés David 991122 88K-Junior PreSov 34,97
2 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 36,25
3 Rajec Lukés 981018 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 40,20
4 Lukac¢ Filip 000411 8SK-Junior Predov 43,96

w : +0.0 m/s

200 m prek. cel.por. ziaci

1 O0zZvoldik Daniel 980302 Atletika SK Skalica 29,25 11 SB
2 Talapa Simon 990405 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 29,49 9 SB
3 Maly Daniel 980309 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 30,05 8 SB
4 Bachéar Matus 980313 Atletika 8K Skalica 32,95 7
5 Martinka Jakub 990930 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 33,73 6 SB
6 Stuchal Martin 990509 Atletika SK Skalica 33,84 5 SB
7 Navoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 33,85 4 SB
8 Hrotko Patrik 000216 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 34,44 3 SB
9 Schrimpel Lukas 000611 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 34,94 2

10 Scholtés David 991122 S88K-Junior Presov 34,97 1

11 Léaszld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 35,23

12 Beléan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 35,93

13 Stanko Matej 000403 SSK-Junior Presov 35,96

14 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 36,25

15 Paulec Karol 990514 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 36,65

16 Varga Maros 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 37,72 SB

17 Vachalik Marek 980628 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 37,96

18 Zemlidka Martin 000504 S8K-Junior Presov 38,06

19 Rajec Lukés 981018 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 40,20

20 Babinec Adam 980928 Atletika SK Skalica 40,84

21 Pilat Jaroslav 010220 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 42,06

22 Luk&c¢ Filip 000411 88K-Junior Predov 43,96
1 Krchriavy Adam 980613 Atletika 3K Skalica 5:16,10 11
2 Martinka Mario 981017 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 5:26,93 9 SB
3 Stuchal Martin 990509 Atletika 8K Skalica 5:31,24 8 SB
4 Turcek Jaroslav 980305 Atletika SK Skalica 5:41,95 7 SB
5 Pajerchin Lukas 981020 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 5:48,13 6
6 Labo David 000311 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 6:00,71 5
7 Michalec Patrik 000407 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 6:12,83 4
8 Mosko Stanislav 001101 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 6:20,99 3
9 Kuruc Jakub 980718 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 6:30,31 2

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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dialka Ziaci

1 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 554 11 SB
2 Lastic Adam 980210 Atletika SK Skalica 514 9
3 Skorec Peter 980731 Atletika SK Skalica 504 8
4 DuroSka Kristiéan 980116 Atletika SK Skalica 492 7
5 Benda Jakub 000714 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 490 6
6 Timko Juraj 990202 S3K-Junior PreSov 470 5
7 Ralik Maros 010112 ACSNR_ 468
8 Léaszld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 456 4
9 Gre3ak Matej 990531 SSK-Junior Presov 453 3 SB
10 Murgas Filip 980317 AK Danica Zvolen 443 2
11 Smrek Matej 980903 S&3K-Junior PreSov 435 1 SB
12 Stanko Matej 000403 S83K-Junior PreSov 423
13 Rajec Lukéas 981018 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 419
14 Scholtés David 991122 S8S8K-Junior Predov 418
15 Remis$ Tomas 001007 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 382
Bisaha Daniel X 479/+40,5 484/+0,9 523/-1,0 554/+0, 6 X
Ladtic Adam 494/40,9 x 502/-1,2 X 514/+0,5 X
Skorec Peter 504/-1,2 478/-0,7 483/-1,0 - - -
Duroska Kristiéan 474/+0,6 492/-1,1 - 429/+0,5 491/-1,4 X
Benda Jakub 466/+0,9  441/+0,8 x 490/+0,6  488/+1,0 x
Timko Juraj 418/+40,5 470/-1,0 X - - -
Laszl6 Peter 447/-1,2 438/+1,0 397/+0,9 456/-1,3 X X
Ralik Maros b 4 b4 468/-1,2
Gresak Matej 451/+0,9  453/-0,7  405/-1,2  447/-1,0  417/-1,0 x
Murgas Filip 416/+0,5  435/+0,8  443/-1,2
Smrek Matej 435/+0, 6 433/-1,2 x
Stanko Matej 423/+0,8 X 412/+0,9
Rajec Lukas 406/+0,9 419/+0,7  385/+0,5
Scholtés David 360/+0,8 X 418/40,7
Remis Toméas 374/-0,7 337/+0,6 382/+0,9
1 Bisaha Daniel 990814 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 169 11 SB
2 Maly Daniel 980309 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 165 9
3 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 160 8
4 Ladtic Adam 980210 Atletika 8K Skalica 155 7
5 Helienek Patrik 000828 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 155 6
6 Sucik Milan 980625 A0 Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 145 5
Labo David 000311 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom NM
145 155 160 165 169 174
Bisaha Daniel o o o X0 o XXX
Maly Daniel o o o X0 XXX
Prchlik Erik o X0 X0 XXX
Lastic Adam X0 X0 XXX
Helienek Patrik [¢) XXO XXX
Suc¢ik Milan XXO XXX
Labo David XXX
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zrd ziaci
1 Ralik Maros 010112 ACSNR_ 260
2 Kubena Jan 991114 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 240 11 =SB
Vantruba Richard 990815 SSK-Junior Presov NM
Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom NM
Michalec Patrik 000407 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica NM
Zambori Alec 981112 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica NM
Stanko Matej 000403 &3K-Junior PreSov NM

220 240 260 280

Ralik Maro$ o o XXO XXX
Kubena Jéan X0 o XXX
Michalec Patrik XXX
Zambori Alec XXX
Stanko Matej XXX
Vantruba Richard XXX
Belan Marek XXX
1 Bucko Patrik 980910 Atletika SK Skalica 15,35 11 SB
2 Zak Ivan 980213 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 13,41 9 SB
3 Plevka Richard 000317 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 12,40 8
4 Simo Timote] 980703 Atletika SK Skalica 11,86 7
5 Brandersky Kristiédn 980422 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 11,37 6
6 Kvorka Matej 980618 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 11,32 5
7 Kubena Jan 991114 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 10,56 4
8 Sucik Milan 980625 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 10,33 3
9 Kessler Jaroslav 980918 S3K-Junior Predov 10,22 2
10 Stefanec Martin 980306 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 10,10 1
11 Mistrik Martin 990909 AK Danica Zvolen 9,72
12 Suc¢ik Adam 991219 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 9,61
13 Banga Peter 000125 AK Danica Zvolen 9,04
14 Karas Jakub 990518 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,33
15 Krist Tomas 000402 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 6,37
Bucko Patrik 14,84 14,07 x 13,79 15,35 14,06
Zak Ivan 10,86 12,56 12,82 13,41 12,36 12,29
Plevka Richard b4 12,19 b4 12,40 11,83 11,74
Simo Timotej 11,24 11,12 b4 11,53 11,86 11,10
Brandersky Kristian 11,37 11,08 - - - -
Kvorka Mate] 11,29 11,12 x 11,00 10,82 11,32
Kubena Jan 8,98 10,04 10,30 10,48 10,56 10,45
Sudik Milan 9,97 10,24 10,33 10,20 10,25 x
Kessler Jaroslav 9,82 10,22 9,70
Stefanec Martin 9,99 9,93 10,10
Mistrik Martin 9,72 X 9,49
Suc¢ik Adam 9,61 8,79 9,27
Banga Peter 9,04 8,67 8,53
Karas Jakub b4 8,33 b4
Krist Tomasd 5,87 6,26 6,37

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk




Majstrovstva SR druzstiev Ziakov a Ziacok 2013 Vysledky

Dubnica nad Vahom 7. septembra 2013 strana 9/26

disk Ziaci

1 Simo Timotej 980703 Atletika SK Skalica 33,56 11
2 Plevka Richard 000317 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 32,80 9
3 Suc¢ik Milan 980625 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 31,99 8 SB
4 Stefanec Martin 980306 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 29,87 7
5 Brandersky Kristian 980422 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 29,86 6
6 Bucko Patrik 980910 Atletika SK Skalica 28,83 5 SB
7 Kvorka Mate] 980618 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 28,02 4
8 Banga Peter 000125 AK Danica Zvolen 24,59 3
9 Ciran Juraj 990503 Atletika SK Skalica 24,05 2 SB
10 Kubena Jéan 991114 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 23,54 1
11 Pajerchin Lukéas 981020 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 21,10
12 Vantruba Richard 990815 S88K-Junior PreSov 20,76
13 Suc¢ik Adam 991219 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 20,28
14 Mistrik Martin 990909 AK Danica Zvolen 19,70
15 Magnus Miroslav 980922 Atletika SK Skalica 19,14
16 Mitas$ik Jozef 990108 A0 Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 18,20 SB
17 Ki&s Kristian 000105 S8S8K-Junior Presov 14,67
Karas Jakub 990518 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom NM
Suvara Patrik 980917 AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica DQ
Pretekdr Suvara Patrik OLYPB - DQ za neoprdvneny Start
Simo Timotej 33,56 x x 33,37 30,61
Plevka Richard X 30,47 X 30,38 32,80
Su&ik Milan 31,99 31,08 29,31 X 29,43
Stefanec Martin 28,46 29,20 28,02 29,87 29,83
Brandersky Kristidn X 29,80 29,79 X 29,86
Bucko Patrik 24,96 27,13 26,71 28,83 25,72
Kvorka Mate] 25,84 25,98 27,33 28,02 26,93
Banga Peter X 24,59 23,23 X 22,82
Ciran Juraj 20,37 24,05
Kubena Jéan X 23,54
Pajerchin Lukéas X 21,10
Vantruba Richard 20,76 20,46
Suéik Adam 17,97 20,28
Mistrik Martin X 19,70
Magnus Miroslav 19,14 b4
Mitagik Jozef 18,20 12,44
Kiss Kristién X 14,67
Karas Jakub b4 b4 -

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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osStep ziaci

1 Kvorka Matej 980618 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 44,49 11
2 Stefanec Martin 980306 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 38,80 9
3 0Ozvoldik Daniel 980302 Atletika SK Skalica 38,47 8
4 74k Ivan 980213 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 37,93 7
5 Bu&ko Patrik 980910 Atletika SK Skalica 35,45 6
6 Kis% Kristian 000105 S8S8K-Junior Presov 32,10 5 SB
7 Martinka Jakub 990930 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 30,07 4 SB
8 Hrotko Patrik 000216 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 28,54 3 SB
9 Ragulsky Martin 980702 SSK-Junior Presov 25,61 2
10 Brandersky Kristian 980422 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 25,18 1
11 Vantruba Richard 990815 S88K-Junior PreSov 20,81
12 Mitas$ik Jozef 990108 A0 Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 20,18
13 Lukac Filip 000411 8SK-Junior Predov 16,73
Banga Peter 000125 AK Danica Zvolen NM
Murgas Filip 980317 AK Danica Zvolen NM
Kvorka Matej 40,90 42,61 44,49 43,95 4 43,90
Stefanec Martin 38,03 37,65 36,32 35,26 38,30 38,80
OzZzvoldik Daniel 37,41 31,63 38,47 20,10 36,45 35,39
74k Ivan 37,93 33,34 33,81 33,66 36,45 37,71
Budko Patrik 35,45 35,42 32,70 30,91 - -
Ki&s Kristian X 28,66 X X 32,10 X
Martinka Jakub 30,07 29,86 29,41 27,54 b4 23,26
Hrotko Patrik b4 X 28,54 - X X
Ragulsky Martin 25,61 X X
Brandersky Kristian 20,51 23,70 25,18
Vantruba Richard 20,81 16,29 X
Mitasik Jozef 20,18 X 19,30
Lukad Filip 15,64 14,80 16,73
Murgas Filip X X X
Banga Peter X X X
1 Simo Timoted 980703 Atletika 3K Skalica 40,68 11
2 Zak Ivan 980213 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 35,34 9 SB
3 Plevka Richard 000317 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 31,26 8
4 Mistrik Martin 990909 AK Danica Zvolen 30,50 7 SB
5 Kuruc Jakub 980718 AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 27,29 6 SB
6 Sucik Adam 991219 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 24,47 5
7 Fajnor Martin 981230 Atletika SK Skalica 23,83 4 SB
8 Magnus Miroslav 980922 Atletika SK Skalica 21,79 3
9 Martinka Méario 981017 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 19,51 2 SB
10 Mitasik Jozef 990108 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 19,02 1 SB
11 Ciran Juraj 990503 Atletika 3K Skalica 11,31
Sev&ik Peter 991031 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica NM
%imo Timoted 33,14 39,42 x 37,38 x 40,68
74k Ivan 27,20 29,55 X 31,14 X 35,34
Plevka Richard 30,36 31,26 30,86 30,62 x 30,07
Mistrik Martin X 27,82 28,18 30,50 30,37 29,57
Kuruc Jakub 21,88 24,67 27,29 25,10 25,21 26,36
Suc¢ik Adam 21,24 21,82 18,53 23,29 23,21 24,47
Fajnor Martin 23,65 22,98 23,44 17,50 20,40 23,83
Magnus Miroslav 21,79 20,80 13,90 X 16,23 15,84
Martinka Mario X 18,76 19,51

Mitasik Jozef
Ciran Juraj
Sev&ik Peter

19,02 18,80
% 11,31
% .

XXX
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3000 m chédza ziaci
1 Kubis Tubomir 010419 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom 18:17,31 11 SB
2 Repta Jan 981231 Atletika SK Skalica 19:51, 74 9
3 Svec Jakub 001203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom 20:41,17 8
4 Johanik Pavol 990916 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom 21:24,97 7
5 Palaj Marcel 000222 AK Danica Zvolen 21:42,64 6 SB
4 x 60 m 1.beh Ziaci
1 ASKSK "A" Atletika SK Skalica 32,53
2 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 35,39
3  JUNPO "A" SS8K-Junior Presdov 36,33
ASKTT "A" AK ASK Slavia Trnava NF
OLYPB "A" AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica DO
1 ASKSK "B" Atletika SK Skalica 33,69
2 ASKTT "B" AK ASK Slavia Trnava 36,16
3 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 36,61
4 JUNPO "B" §8K-Junior Presov 39,28
4 x 60 m cel.por. ziaci
1 ASKSK "A" Atletika SK Skalica 32,53 11
2 ASKSK "B" Atletika SK Skalica 33,69 9
3 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 35,39 8
4 ASKTT "B" AK ASK Slavia Trnava 36,16 7
5 JUNPO "A" SSK-Junior Presov 36,33 6
6 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 36,61 5
7 JUNPO "B" SSK-Junior Predov 39,28 4
ASKTT "A" AK ASK Slavia Trnava NF
OLYPB "A" AO Olympia Povazsk& Bystrica DO

ASKTT "A": Jindra(98), Remis(00), Hrotko(00), Talapa(99),

ASKTT "B": Pobjecky(04), Kyselica(00), Moravcik(01l), Krist(00),
JUNPO "A": Lukacé(00), Kids(00), Zemlicka(00), Ivan(99),

JUNPO "B": Kazimir (01), Magura(0l), Krompasky(02), Koval(0l),
OLYPB "A": Schrimpel (00), Navoj(99), Vachalik(98), Zambori(98),
OLYPB "B": Harant (01), Vanedek(00), Pilat(01), Suvara(98),
ASKSK "A": Tur&ek(98), Repta(00), Babinec(98), Stuchal (99),
ASKSK "B": Mikulc¢ik (99), Krahulec(99), Rybansky(98), Repta(98),
ZTSDU "A": Bugos (00), Belarn(02), Kubis(01l), Labo(00),

ZTSDU "B" : Baridak(00), Mo3ko(00), Svec(00), Guga(01),

1 ASKTT "A" AK ASK Slavia Trnava 3:02,00
ASKSK "A" Atletika SK Skalica DQ
JUNPO "A" §8K-Junior Presov DQ
OLYPB "A" AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica DO
ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom DQ
DANZV "A" AK Danica Zvolen DQ

1 ASKSK "C" Atletika 8K Skalica 3:16,61

2 ASKSK "B" Atletika SK Skalica 3:22,91

3 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 3:31,59

4 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 3:41,94

5 JUNPO "B" SS8K-Junior Presov 3:45,66

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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4 x 300 m cel.por. ziaci

1 ASKTT "A" AK ASK Slavia Trnava 3:02,00 11
2 ASKSK "C" Atletika SK Skalica 3:16,61 9
3 ASKSK "B" Atletika SK Skalica 3:22,91 8
4 OQOLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 3:31,59 7
5 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 3:41,94 [
6 JUNPO "B" SS8K-Junior Presov 3:45,66 5
ASKSK "A" Atletika SK Skalica DQ
JUNPO "A" SSK-Junior Presov DQ
OLYPB "A" AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica DO
ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom DQ
DANZV "A" AK Danica Zvolen DQ

OLYPB "A": Kuruc(98), Martinka(98), Vanecek(00), Paulec(99),
DANZV "A": Varga (99), Franka(00), Palaj(00), Hronc¢ek(00),
JUNPO "A": Gres$ak(99), Smrek(98), Ragulsky(98), Timko (99)
JUNPO "B": Magura(0l), Marindk(00), Krompasky(02), Koval (
OLYPB "B": Pilat(01), Martinka(99), Harant (01l), Michalec (
ASKTT "A": Remis (98), Remis$ (00), Maly(98), Jindra (98),
ASKSK "A": Vavra(99), Zelendk(98), Rybansky(98), Krchnavy(98),
ASKSK "B": Turcek(98), Repta(00), Mikulcik(99), Repta(98),
ASKSK "C": Bachar(98), Duroska(98), Krahulec(99), Fajnor(98),
ZTSDU "A": Jelinek (01), Mo$ko(00), Guga(0l), Kubis(01),

ZTSDU "B": Bari&ak(00), Beléai (02), Svec(00), Vrabel (02),

01),
00),

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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60 m 1.rozbeh ziacéky

1 Takacsova Simona 980116 SK SOG Nitra 8,36

2 Sojkovéa Nicola 990122 Maraton AC Raca 8,38

3 08kova Romana 991116 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 8,51

4 Pavleova Michaela 010212 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,64

5 Milanovéa Ivana 990406 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 9,09

6 Kazimirova Dominika 000228 SSK-Junior Presov 9,35
w : -0.1 m/s
60 m 2.rozbeh ziacky

1 Garcarovéa Patricia 990913 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves 8,31

2 Petlédkova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,61

3 Cerndkova Marika 990826 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 8,67

4 Mutalova Zuzana 980907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,71

5 Brutvanova Timea 981126 SSK-Junior Predov 8,72

6 Kiskova Katarina 020527 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,88 SB
w : -1.0 m/s

1 Taka&csova Simona 980116 SK S0OG Nitra 8,25 11 SB

2 Garcarova Patricia 990913 TJ Tatran Spisskd Nova Ves 8,29 9 SB

3 Sojkova Nicola 990122 Maraton AC Raca 8,45 8

4 0OSkova Romana 991116 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulés 8,51 7 =SB

5 Petldkova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 8,63 6

6 Pavleovad Michaela 010212 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,64 5 =SB

w : +0.0 m/s

60 m finale B ziacky
1 Mutalovd Zuzana 980907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 8,73 4
2 Cernédkova Marika 990826 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 8,75 3
3 Brutvanova Timea 981126 S3K-Junior PreSov 8,79 2
4 Kiskova Katarina 020527 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,91 1
5 Milanova Ivana 990406 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 9,11
6 Kazimirovd Dominika 000228 83K-Junior PreSov 9,48
w : -0.3 m/s
1 Garcéarovéa Patricia 990913 TJ Tatran Spisskéd Nova Ves 19,95
2 Zapotocna Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 20,25 SB
3 MiSova Kristina 981011 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 20,82 SB
4 Mutalova Zuzana 980907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,08
5 Kralikova Romana 000814 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuld$s 21,82
6 Kucharova Martina 980403 SS8K-Junior Presov 22,75

w : +0.8 m/s

1 Kudlikovéa Dana 010821 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 21,73 SB
2 Cernédkova Marika 990826 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 21,83 SB
3 Milanovéa Ivana 990406 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 22,07
4 Vyhnic¢kova Natédlia 991207 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 22,62
5 Ivanova Anna 000823 S83K-Junior Presov 23,11
6 Starnova Natélia 000928 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 23,85

w : -0.2 m/s

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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150 m 3.beh ziacky
1 Tocikova Petra 991020
2 Chalupova Emma 991203
3 Dobrockd Alexandra 990706
4 Tubelanova Lenka 990910

w : -1.2 m/s

150 m cel.por. ziacky
1 Garcarova Patricia 990913
2 Zapotoé¢na Sophia 001223
3 MiSova Kristina 981011
4 Mutalova Zuzana 980907
5 Toc¢ikova Petra 991020
6 Kudlikova Dana 010821
7 Chalupova Emma 991203
8 Kréalikova Romana 000814
9 Cerndkova Marika 990826
10 Milanova Ivana 990406
11 Dobrockéd Alexandra 990706
12 Vyhnickova Natéalia 991207
13 Twubelanova Lenka 990910
14 Kuchéadrovd Martina 980403
15 Ivanova Anna 000823
16 Stanova Natéalia 000928

300 m 1.beh ziacky
1 Cidorikova Miriam 990221
2 Gajanova Gabriela 991012
3 MisSova Kristina 981011
4 Mutalova Zuzana 980907
5 Kerekesova Viviéna 000210
6 Popelkova Natélia 980330

300 m 2.beh

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

TJ Tatran SpisSskd Nova Ves
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

TJ Tatran Spisskd Nova Ves

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
SK S0G Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
SK S0G Nitra

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléds
TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves

AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
§SK-Junior Pre3ov

SSK-Junior Pre3ov

AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica

Maraton AC Raca

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléds
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Maraton AC Raca

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

21,23
21,76
22,13
22,72

19,95
20,25
20,82
21,08
21,23
21,73
21,76
21,82
21,83
22,07
22,13
22,62
22,72
22,75
23,11
23,85

42,32
43,03
45,29
46,00
47,17
48,35

SB
SB

SB

SB

RPN WS oy Jd oo o

SB
SB
SB

N¢
l.l.
[}
Q¢
b
]

30

o o U W N

o U W N

m 3.beh

Zapletalova Emma
Kudlikova Dana
7Zilkova Izabela
Ciffaryova Ema
Malatinsk& Dominika
Vronkova Méaria

Dobrockd Alexandra
Katu$ovéd Michaela
Gulic¢ova Kristina
Feckova Patricia
Hudecova Diana
Uliénéd Antonia

ziacky

000324
010821
001205
981206
991110
980729

990706
980721
020123
000714
000720
010925

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
SK S0G Nitra

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

TJ Tatran SpiSskéd Novéa Ves
§SK-Junior Presov

§SK-Junior Presov

S8K-Junior Presov

AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica
§SK-Junior Presov

45,73
46,85
47,01
47,38
48,97
51,59

49,09
50,71
52,20
54,30
54,44
61,06

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB
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300 m cel.por.

1

O J o U b WwN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

800 m 1.beh

1

~ oUW N

800 m 2.beh

1

~N o U WN

800 m cel.por.

1

O 1o U b W

11
12
13
14

Cidorikova Miriam
Gajanova Gabriela
MiSova Kristina
Zapletalovad Emma
Mutalovad Zuzana
Kudlikova Dana
Zilkova Izabela
Kerekesova Viviéna
Ciffaryova Ema
Popelkova Natélia
Malatinska Dominika
Dobrockd Alexandra
Katu$ova Michaela
Vronkova Maria
Gulicova Kristina
Feckova Patricia
Hudecova Diana
Uliénéd Antonia

Gajanovéa Gabriela
Bitarovd Ivana
Zapletalovad Emma
Matusova Livia
Majzlikova Kristina
Zilkova Izabela
Szturcova Michaela

Mlatkova Simona
Pietkova Nikol
Gulic¢ova Kristina
Vaskova Ester
Hricova Jana
Lafekovad Martina
Cibic¢kova Paulina

Gajanova Gabriela
Bitarova Ivana
Zapletalova Emma
Mattsova Livia
Majzlikova Kristina
Mlatkova Simona
7Zilkova Izabela
Pietkova Nikol
Gulicovéd Kristina
Vaskova Ester
Hricova Jana
Lafekovad Martina
Szturcovad Michaela
Cibic¢kova Paulina

ziacky

ziacky

ziacky

ziacky

990221
991012
981011
000324
980907
010821
001205
000210
981206
980330
991110
990706
980721
980729
020123
000714
000720
010925

991012
980927
000324
991127
011025
001205
010413

990615
980911
020123
001218
000911
010415
010814

991012
980927
000324
991127
011025
990615
001205
980911
020123
001218
000911
010415
010413
010814

Maraton AC Raca

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Maraton AC Raca

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

TJ Tatran Spisskd Nova Ves
SSK-Junior Pre3ov

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
SSK-Junior Predov

§3K-Junior Predov

AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica
SSK-Junior Predov

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléds
SK S0G Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
S8K-Junior Pre3ov

TJ Tatran SpisSska Nova Ves
TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves
AO Olympia Povazské& Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

SK SOG Nitra

AO Olympia Povazské& Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
S8K-Junior Predov

TJ Tatran Spisskd& Nova Ves
TJ Tatran Spisskd Nova Ves
AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica

W NN

WWwWwwwwdhhNhhNDNDNDDNDDNDNDN

42,32
43,03
45,29
45,73
46,00
46,85
47,01
47,17
47,38
48,35
48,97
49,09
50,71
51,59
52,20
54,30
54,44
61,06

:23,23
:30,82
:33,22
:38,85
:42,21
:53,56
:05,54

:48,46
:53,61
:59,99
:02,08
:03,87
:04,42
:08,15

123,23
:30,82
:33,22
:38,85
:42,21
:48,46
:53,56
:53,61
:59,99
:02,08
:03,87
:04,42
:05,54
:08,15

SB

SB
SB

RN WS oy J oo o

SB
SB
SB

RN WS 0oy JdJ 0 0
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1 Drahovskd Lydia 990321 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 5:18,69 11

2 Gajanova Daniela 991012 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 5:22,39 9

3 Zapotoc¢na Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:33,29 8

4 Ondru3ova Romana 990806 SK SOG Nitra 5:33,82 7

5 Suranova Karin 001211 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:40,49 6 SB
6 Ivanova Anna 000823 SS8K-Junior Presov 5:49, 69 5

7 Pilkova Michaela 980212 SK S0OG Nitra 6:01,31 4

8 Zavilinsk& Monika 990302 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 6:08,90 3

9 [Kovacova Gréta 011125 ZTSDU_ 6:11,25

10 Mikova Jana 991116 SK S0G Nitra 6:18,19 2

11 Holentova& Romana 991011 TJ Tatran SpisSskd Nova Ves 6:21,68 1

12 Simorova Simona 010926 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 6:37,09

13 Gergelyova Adela 010522 S8K-Junior Presov 6:40,56

14 Janic¢inovéa Nikola 991112 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 7:06,25

100 m prek. 1.beh ziacéky

1 Takacsova Simona 980116 SK S0G Nitra 15,32

2 Jandova Katarina 981003 8K S0G Nitra 16,35

3 Kotu&kova Denisa 990813 SSK-Junior Presov 17,33

4 Skovranova Radka 990423 TJ Tatran SpisSskd Nova Ves 18,07

5 Chalupova Emma 991203 3K 30G Nitra 19,25

Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica NF SB SB

w : -0.4 m/s

1 Szturcovéa Michaela 010413 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 17,45 SB

2 Zitn& Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 18,48 SB

3 Grznarova Sofla 990316 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 18,68 SB

4 Kazimirova Dominika 000228 SSK-Junior Presov 18,99 SB

5 Luk&c¢ova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 19,05

6 Cervenkova Nikola 981105 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 19,71 SB
w : -1.0 m/s

‘

00 m prek. 3.beh ziacky

1 Konecnad Nikoletta 001110 TJ Tatran SpiSskéd& Novéa Ves 20,61 SB
2 Altédniova Kristina 010512 AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica 20,71 SB
3 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 20,84
4 Cibic¢kova Paulina 010814 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 21,04 SB
5 Buckovéa Denisa 011030 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 21,81 SB
6 Trubdcikovéd Jana 000522 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 23,55

w : -2.0 m/s

1 Faconova Vanesa 990510 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 19,61
2 Adamusova Kristina 000622 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 21,00
3 Petrikova Lea 000330 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuld$s 21,43
4 Antolovéa Tereza 001113 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 22,15
5 ValasStiakova Séara 011022 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 22,97

w : +0.4 m/s

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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100 m prek. cel.por. ziacky

1 Takacsova Simona 980116 SK S0OG Nitra 15,32 11
2 Jandova& Katarina 981003 8K S0G Nitra 16,35 9
3 Kotu&kova Denisa 990813 SS8K-Junior Presov 17,33 8
4 Szturcova Michaela 010413 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 17,45 7 SB
5 Skovranova Radka 990423 TJ Tatran SpiSskéd Novéa Ves 18,07 6
6 Zitna Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,48 5 SB
7 Grznarova Sona 990316 A0 Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 18,68 4 SB
8 Kazimirova Dominika 000228 S§SK-Junior Predov 18,99 3 SB
9 Luk&cova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 19,05 2
10 Chalupova Emma 991203 SK S0G Nitra 19,25 1
11 Faconovéa Vanesa 990510 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 19,61
12 Cervenkova Nikola 981105 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 19,71 SB
13 Konec¢néa Nikoletta 001110 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves 20,61 SB
14 Alténiova Kristina 010512 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 20,71 SB
15 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 20,84
16 Adamusova Kristina 000622 OLYPB 21,00
17 Cibic¢kova Paulina 010814 AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 21,04 SB
18 Petrikova Lea 000330 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 21,43
19 Buckova Denisa 011030 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 21,81 SB
20 Antolova Tereza 001113 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 22,15
21 ValasStiakova Sara 011022 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 22,97
22 Trubacikova Jana 000522 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 23,55
Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica NF
1 Taka&csova Simona 980116 SK S0G Nitra 30,81
2 Durnekovad Terézia 980716 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 32,99
3 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica 34,21
4 Faconova Vanesa 990510 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 34,32
5 Stiffelova Karin 980428 TJ Tatran Spidska& Novéa Ves 34,64
w : -1.6 m/s

‘

00 m prek. 2.beh ziacky

1 Szturcova Michaela 010413 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 35,15
2 Popelkova Natélia 980330 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 36,98
3 7Zitna Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 37,31
4 Lukacova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 37,57
Grznarova Sona 990316 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica NF
w : -1.2 m/s
200 m prek. 3.beh ziacky
1 Kréalikova Romana 000814 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 35,41 SB
2 Golodzejova Laura 990709 S3K-Junior Presov 37,40 SB
3 Cervenkova Nikola 981105 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 38,56
4 Brunova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuld$s 38,60
5 Gergelyova Adela 010522 S8SK-Junior Presov 42,56
w : -1.4 m/s
200 m prek. 4.beh ziacky
1 Skovranova Radka 990423 TJ Tatran Spisskad Nova Ves 34,03
2 Jandova Katarina 981003 SK S0G Nitra 35,32
3 Laurenc¢ikova Romana 980729 AO Olympia Povazsk& Bystrica 41,85
4 Buckovéa Denisa 011030 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 43,97 SB
5 Uli&néa Patricia 010922 S33K-Junior Predov 50,87
w : -1.4 m/s

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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200 m prek. cel.por. ziacky

1 Takacsova Simona 980116 SK S0G Nitra 30,81 11

2 Durnekova Terézia 980716 A0 Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 32,99 9

3 Skovranova Radka 990423 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves 34,03 8

4 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 34,21 7

5 Faconova Vanesa 990510 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulds 34,32 6

6 Stiffelova Karin 980428 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves 34,64 5

7 Szturcovad Michaela 010413 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 35,15 4

8 Jandova Katarina 981003 SK S0OG Nitra 35,32 3

9 Kréalikova Romana 000814 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulds 35,41 2 SB
10 Popelkova Natéalia 980330 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 36,98 1
11 Zitnd Valentina 990706 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 37,31
12 Golodzejova Laura 990709 S3K-Junior PreSov 37,40 SB
13 Luk&cova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 37,57
14 Cervenkova Nikola 981105 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 38,56
15 Bruriova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 38,60
16 Laurencikova Romana 980729 A0 Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 41,85

17 Gergelyova Adela 010522 &3K-Junior PreSov 42,56

18 Buckova Denisa 011030 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 43,97 SB
19 Ulicna Patricia 010922 S8SK-Junior Presov 50,87

Grznadrova Sona 990316 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica NF

1 Zarska Klaudia 990615 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:46,50 11 SB
2 Karabova Zuzana 000313 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 6:07,86 9

3 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 6:20,46 8

4 Bezakova Viktéria 980816 SK S0G Nitra 6:27,26 7 SB
5 [Konec¢nd Nikoletta 001110 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves 6:40,94 6

6 Nevarilova Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 6:59,82 5

7 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 7:15,13 4

8 Trubacikova Jana 000522 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 7:21,92 3

Jankovicova Kristina 010527 Atleticky klub Bojnicky NF

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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dialka ziacky

1 Stiffelova Karin 980428 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves 519 11
2 Durnekova Terézia 980716 A0 Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 505 9
3 Misanikovéa Daniela 990402 Maraton AC Raca 489 8
4 Tocikova Petra 991020 SK S0OG Nitra 482 7 SB
5 Pavleova Michaela 010212 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 479 6 SB
6 Sojkova Nicola 990122 Maraton AC RacCa 478 5
7 Faconovéa Vanesa 990510 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 451 4
8 Petlakova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 448 3
9 TIubelanovéa Lenka 990910 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulads 438 2
10 Ciffaryova Ema 981206 SK 350G Nitra 427 1
11 Kotu&kova Denisa 990813 S3K-Junior PreSov 424
12 Macekovéa Barbora 980217 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 413
13 Laurenc¢ikovad Romana 980729 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 398
14 Kuchédrova Martina 980403 SSK-Junior Presov 395
15 Petrikovéa Ria 980217 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 394
16 Adamusova Kristina 000622 OLYPB 380
17 Mikova Jana 991116 8K 350G Nitra 376
18 TLafekovéa Martina 010415 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 357
19 KatuSova Michaela 980721 SSK-Junior Presov 353
20 Valastiakova Sara 011022 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 351
21 Hudecova Diana 000720 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 345
Stiffelova Karin X 455/-0,6 488/+0,8 488/+1,0 519/-0,3
Durnekova Terézia 464/-1,0 479/-0,1 477/-0,6 505/-0,1 -
MiSanikova Daniela 483/+0,8  481/+1,0 456/+0,8  489/-0,6  478/-0,4
To¢ikova Petra 435/-0,0 457/-0,1 X 411/-0,5 482/-0,2
Pavleova Michaela 479/-1,0 448/-0,2 X X 453/-0,1
Sojkova Nicola 456/-0,6  478/-0,1 464/+1,0  472/-0,5 -
Faconova Vanesa 451/-0,5 449/-0,3 X 439/-0,1 -
Petlakové Petra 441/+40,8 448/-1,0 X 444/+1,0 438/-0,1
Tubelanova Lenka 438/-0,0 403/-0,4
Ciffaryova Ema 420/-0,7 427/-1,0
Kotu&kova Denisa 424/-0,6 368/-0,0
Macekova Barbora 399/-1,0 413/-0,6
Lauren¢ikovad Romana 395/+0,8 398/-0,5
Kuchéarova Martina 383/-0,6 395/+0,8
Petrikova Ria 375/-1,0  394/-0,6
Adamusové Kristina 380/-0,6 337/-0,5
Mikovéa Jana - 376/-0,6
Lafekova Martina 339/+1,0 357/-1,0
Katudova Michaela 353/-0,5 be
Valastiakova Séara 351/-0,0 340/+0,8
Hudecové& Diana 343/-0,6 345/-1,0

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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ka

‘

vy

ziacky

1 Zavilinsk& Monika
2 BoSkova Kristina
3 Kotuckova Denisa
4 Durnekova Terézia
Celkova Gabriela
Laurenc¢ikovad Romana
7 Twubelanova Lenka
8 Kréalikova Lenka
9 Pavleova Michaela
10 Pietkova Nikol
Ondrejkova Monika
Petrikova Ria
Simorova Simona
Jani¢inova Nikola
Liskova Leona
To¢ikovéa Petra
Karabovad Zuzana
Suskova Stela
130 135
Zavilinska Monika - -
Boskova Kristina - o
Kotuckova Denisa o o
Laurenc¢ikova Romana o o
Durnekové Terézia o o
Celkova Gabriela o o
Tubelanova Lenka o X0
Kralikova Lenka o X0
Pavleova Michaela o XXO
Ondrejkova Monika o XXX
Pietkova Nikol o XXX
Petrikova Ria o XXX
Janic¢inova Nikola XXX
Simorova Simona XXX
Liskova Leona XXX
Suskova Stela XXX
Karabova Zuzana XXX
Tocikova Petra XXX
zrd ziacky
1 Nevarilova Sarah
2 08kova Romana
3 Petlakova Petra
Skovranova Radka
5 Hajtingerovéa Bianka
Vyhnickovéa Natédlia
180 200
Nevatrilova Sarah o o
0Oskova Romana o o
Skovranova Radka o o
Petlakova Petra o ¢}
Hajtingerova Bianka o X0
Vyhnickova Natalia XXX

990302
990430
990813
980716
990502
980729
990910
980708
010212
980911
010828
980217
010926
991112
990214
991020
000313
000529

i
o

145
o

o

o

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

O OO OO0 O0OO0O K

XX
[elNe]

981123
991116
990220
990423
980502
991207

220 240
o XXX
o XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica
§SK-Junior Pre3ov

AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéd& Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
SK S0G Nitra

Atleticky klub Bojnicky
OLYPB

150 154 160
XXO O XXX
X0 XXX
XXO XXX

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves

SK SOG Nitra

AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica

240 230 220
X X o
X X x

154
150
150
140
140
140
140
140
140
130
130
130

220
220
200
200
200

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM

11
9
8
6
6
6 =SB
4
3
2 =SB
0,33 =SB
0,33 SB
0,33
11
9
7,5
7,5
6
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gula ziacky

1 Zdenekova Simona 980113 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 10,41 11
2  Guzmicka Lenka 990130 SK S0G Nitra 10,04 9
3 Boorova Tatiana 991105 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 9,29 8 SB
4 Hanuliakovéa Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 9,11 7
5 Grznarova Sona 990316 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 9,01 6 SB
6 Filova Sona 980326 A0 Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 8,64 5
7 MiSunova Andrea 000413 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 8,04 4
8 HiresSovéa Jana 980504 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 7,98 3
9 Sildkova Sindy 981105 SK S0G Nitra 7,34 2
10 BamblUchova Beata 990405 OLYPB 7,27
11 Masarova Michaela 990816 A0 Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 7,21 1
12 Gazova Nikola 990924 A0 Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 7,20 SB
13 GolodZejova Laura 990709 SSK-Junior Presov 7,19
14 Rojkova AlZbeta 990301 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 7,08
15 KatuSova Simona 980721 SSK-Junior Presov 7,05
16 Mazurova Katarina 980321 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 6,67
17 Kucha&rovd Martina 980403 S88K-Junior Presov 6,65
18 Solarova Veronika 991202 §8K-Junior Predov 6,38
19 Hostéakova Petra 000419 OLYPB 5,88
20 Holentovad Romana 991011 TJ Tatran SpisSskd Nova Ves 5,21
Zdenekova Simona 9,95 X 10,13 10,41 9,89
Guzmicka Lenka 9,58 8,73 9,51 9,95 10,04
Boorova Tatiana 8,79 8,26 8,58 9,07 9,29
Hanuliakova Julia 8,17 8,75 8,60 X 9,11
Grznarova Sona 8,27 8,96 8,89 X 9,01
Filova Sona 8,64 8,54 8,44 X X
Misunova Andrea 7,76 7,89 7,36 6,35 8,04
@ireéové Jana 7,98 X 7,16 X 7,58
Silakova Sindy 7,34 7,29
Bambuchova Beata X 7,27
Masé&rova Michaela 7,21 6,58
Gazova Nikola 6,33 7,20
Golodzejova Laura 6,70 7,19
Rojkova Alzbeta 7,08 7,01
KatusSova Simona 7,05 6,65
Mazurova Katarina 6,08 6,67
Kucharovid Martina X 6,65
Solarova Veronika 6,38 5,97
HoStadkova Petra 5,88 5,70
Holentovd Romana 5,21 4,84

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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disk ziacky

1 Boorova Tatiana 991105 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 23,49 11
2  Guzmicka Lenka 990130 8K S0G Nitra 22,44 9
3 Kralikova Lenka 980708 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 20,63 8 SB
4 Sabova Ester 000202 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 19,88 7 SB
5 Filova Sona 980326 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 19,65 6
6 HireSova Jana 980504 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 19,60 5
7 Zdenekova Simona 980113 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 18,02 4 SB
8 Sildkova Sindy 981105 SK SOG Nitra 17,14 3
9 Rojkova AlzZzbeta 990301 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 15,72 2
10 Mazurova Katarina 980321 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 15,60 1
11 Solarova Veronika 991202 S88K-Junior PreSov 15,02
12 Misunovéa Andrea 000413 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 14,92
13 Gajdo3ova Tatiana 000824 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 13,77
14 Gazova Nikola 990924 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 12,41 SB
15 Fujerikovéa Katarina 990920 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 12,39
16 Masarova Michaela 990816 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 11,86
17 Jankurova Henrieta 991027 88K-Junior Presov 11,15
18 Harvancovéa Andrea 981207 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 10,94
19 Petrikova Lea 000330 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 10,20
Boorova Tatiana 22,38 21,50 23,49 X 21,77
Guzmickd Lenka 22,01 20,54 X 21,37 22,44
Kralikova Lenka 20,63 19,39 18,36 - -
Sabova Ester 19,88 19,39 17,08 18,76 X
Filova Sona X 17,39 19,65 X 17,83
Hire$Sova Jana 17,81 19,21 X 19,60 18,72
Zdenekova Simona b 4 17,58 b4 b 4 18,02
S§ilakova Sindy 16,14 17,14 15,80 16,58 15,74
Rojkova Alzbeta 15,45 15,72
Mazurova Katarina 15,60 X
Solarovéa Veronika 14,26 15,02
MiSunova Andrea 14,92 X
Gajdosova Tatiana 13,77 X
GazZova Nikola 12,37 12,41
Fujerikova Katarina X 12,39
Masarovéa Michaela 11,86 X
Jankurova Henrieta 11,15 X
Harvancova Andrea X 10,94
Petrikova Lea X 10,20

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk
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osStep ziacky

1 Hanuliakova Jtlia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 34,47 11 SB
2 Filovéa Sona 980326 A0 Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 32,21 9
3 Hajtingerova Bianka 980502 SK S0OG Nitra 27,82 8
4 Brunova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 27,17 7 SB
5 O0l3ovskad Zuzana 990303 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 26,38 6 SB
6 GajdoSova Tatiana 000824 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 19,48 5
7 Brutvanova Timea 981126 S8K-Junior PreSov 17,93 4
8 Holentova Romana 991011 TJ Tatran Spisskad Nova Ves 15,97 3
9 Mlatkova Simona 990615 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 15,07 2
10 Suskova Stela 000529 OLYPB_ 14,62
11 Jankovicovad Kristina 010527 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 13,143 1
12 Bambuchova Beata 990405 OLYPB 13,20
13 Masarova Michaela 990816 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 11,44
14 Jankurovd Henrieta 991027 S8SK-Junior Predov 8,89 SB
Pietkova Nikol 980911 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom NM
Jandova Katarina 981003 8K S0G Nitra NM
Hanuliakova Petra 020624 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom DQ
Pretekdrka Julia Hanuliakova ZTSDU - DQ za neoprdvneny Start
Hanuliakova Julia 25,82 25,39 34,18 34,47 32,30
Filova Sona 30, 38 X X X 32,21
Hajtingerova Bianka 20,57 27,82 19,95 b4 b4
Bruriovad Lenka 14,89 25,45 27,17 26,14 -
0Ol3ovskd Zuzana 26,38 X 17,58 21,05 19,69
Hanuliakova Petra X 19,72 X 21,69 21,55
GajdoSova Tatiana 16,45 16,56 15,99 19,48 19,15
Brutvanova Timea 17,23 16,69 - 17,93 X
Holentova Romana 15,97 13,60
Mlatkova Simona 15,07 14,34
Suskova Stela 14,62 14,24
Jankovicova Kristina b4 13,43
Bambuchova Beata 12,79 13,20
Masarova Michaela 11,44 10,98
Jankurova Henrieta X 8,89
Pietkova Nikol X X
Jandova Katarina X X
1 Mazurovéa Katarina 980321 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 26,13 11
2 Zdenekova Simona 980113 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 25,65 9
3 HiresSova Jana 980504 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,18 8 SB
4 Boorova Tatiana 991105 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 22,60 7
5 Sabové Ester 000202 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 22,40 6 SB
6 Fujerikovéa Katarina 990920 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 21,69 5
7 Harvancova Andrea 981207 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 20,92 4
8 Gazova Nikola 990924 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 20,07 3
9 GajdoSovéa Tatiana 000824 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 18,92 2 SB
10 HosStakova Petra 000419 OLYPB 18,86
11 Hanuliakova Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 15,04 1 SB
12 MisSunovéa Andrea 000413 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 14,45
Mazurova Katarina 4,03 25,23 24,83 25,65 26,13 X
Zdenekova Simona 18,87 22,71 24,09 24,29 25,65 25,55
HireSova Jana 22,94 21,70 23,42 24,18 23,18 23,37
Boorova Tatiana 20,60 22,60 19,45 6,59 20,49 X
Sabova Ester X 22,40 19,60 18,42 b4 17,93
Fujerikova Katarina 21,69 21,66 19,89 21,31 21,04 20,97
Harvancova Andrea 19,67 19,44 19,43 18,78 19,69 20,92
Gazova Nikola 19,17 b4 16,24 17,77 18,56 20,07
GajdoSova Tatiana 18,92 4,54 X
HosStakova Petra 4,02 18,86 X 14,15 14,44 17,59
Hanuliakova Julia 10,82 15,04 14,09
Misunova Andrea 5,31 3,53 14,45
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3000 m chédza ziacky
1 Hacundovéa Ema 990305 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 15:13,61 11
2 Abbatantuono Ambra 000226 SK S0OG Nitra 17:54,69 9 SB
3 Feckova Patricia 000714 SSK-Junior Presov 19:08, 60 8 SB
4 Vronkova Méaria 980729 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom 19:19,82 7
5 Polakova Lenka 990705 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 19:30, 46 6 SB
6 Jancova Andrea 000712 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom 20:24,81 5 SB
7 Kuzmick& Kristina 000418 SK S0OG Nitra 20:30,72 4
8 Takacsova Nikola 991110 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 20:47,30 3 SB
9 Sildkova Sindy 981105 SK S0G Nitra 20:56,99 2
1 NRSOG "A" SK S0G Nitra 33,61
2  BOJNI "A" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 33,85
3 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 34,35
4 ACKLM "A" Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 34,54
5 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 34,62
6 JUNPO "A" S8K-Junior Presdov 35,42
4 x 60 m 2.beh ziacky
1 NRSOG "B" SK S0G Nitra 35,98
2 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazska& Bystrica 37,07
3 BOJNI "B" Atleticky klub Bojnic&ky 37,51
4 ACKLM "B" Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 37,94
5 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 39,18
1 BOJNI "C" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 38,51
2 JUNPO "B" S8K-Junior Presov 39,87
3 JUNPO "C" SSK-Junior Pre3ov 43,32
4 x 60 m cel.por. ziacéky
1 NRSOG "A" SK S0G Nitra 33,61 11
2 BOJNI "A" Atleticky klub Bojnidky 33,85 9
3 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 34,35 8
4 ACKLM "A" Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 34,54 7
5 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 34,62 6
6 JUNPO "A" §SK-Junior Presov 35,42 5
7 NRSOG "B" SK S0G Nitra 35,98 4
8 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 37,07 3
9 BOJNI "B" Atleticky klub Bojni&ky 37,51 2
10 ACKLM "B" Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 37,94 1
11 BOJNI "C" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 38,51
12 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 39,18
13 JUNPO "B" SSK-Junior Predov 39,87
14 JUNPO "C" SSK-Junior Pre3ov 43,32

ACKLM "A": 08kova(99), Milanova(99), Kralikova (98), Petrikova(98),

ACKLM "B": Valastiakova(0l), Petrikova(00), Antolova(00), Gajanova(99),
JUNPO "A": Golodzejova (99), Katusova(98), Kazimirova (00), Brutvanova(98),
JUNPO "B": Feckova(00), Jankurova(99), Soladrova(99), Gergelyovéa(01l),
JUNPO "C": Gerova(02), Banasova(02), Uli¢na(01), Ulicéna (01),

MACRA "A": Cidorikova(99), Sojkova(99), Kerekesova(00), MisSanikova(99),
OLYPB "A": Stanova(00), Liskova(99), Ondrejkova(0l), Altaniova(01),

ZTSDU "A": Sedova(0l), Suranova(00), Zarska(99), Kiskova(02),

ZTSDU "B": Jancova(00), Fujerikova(99), Sabova(00), Hanuliakova(02),
BOJNI "A": MatuSova(99), Malatinska (99), Macekova (04), Karabova (00),
BOJNI "B": Jankovidova (01l), Simorova (01l), Budkova(01l), Drahovska(99),
BOJNI "C": Poldkova(99), Trubacikova(00), Olsovska (99), Hacundova(99),
NRSOG "A: Chalupova(99), Hajtingerova(98), Zapletalova(00), Guzmickéa(99),
NRSOG "B": Bezakova(98), Majzlikova(0l), Pilkova(98), Bitarova(9s),
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4 x 300 m 1.beh ziacky

1 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 3:04,061
2  BOJNI "A" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 3:08,92
3 NRSOG "A" SK S0G Nitra 3:12,71
4 ACKLM "A" Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 3:17,80
5 JUNPO "A" SSK-Junior Pre3ov 3:27,52
6 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 3:34,27
4 x 300 m 2.beh ziacky
1 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 3:14,54
2 BOJNI "B" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 3:15,91
3 TASNV "A" TJ Tatran Spisskd Nova Ves 3:17,85
4 NRSOG "B" SK S0G Nitra 3:33,23
5 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 3:51,19
6 JUNPO "B" SSK-Junior Pre3ov 4:20,64
4 x 300 m 3.beh ziacéky
1 ZzTSDU "C" AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 3:24,27
2 BOJNI "C" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 3:40,65
3 OLYPB "C" AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 3:51,20
4 x 300 m cel.por. ziacéky
1 ZTSDUu "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 3:04,61 11
2 BOJNI "A" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 3:08,92 9
3 NRSOG "A" SK S0G Nitra 3:12,71 8
4 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 3:14,54 7
5 BOJNI "B" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 3:15,91 6
6 ACKLM "A" Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulds 3:17,80 5
7 TASNV "A" TJ Tatran SpisSskd Nova Ves 3:17,85 4
8 ZTSDU "C" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom 3:24,27 3
9 JUNPO "A" SSK-Junior Pre3ov 3:27,52 2
10 NRSOG "B" SK S0G Nitra 3:33,23 1
11 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 3:34,27
12 BOJNI "C" Atleticky klub Bojnicky 3:40,65
13 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 3:51,19
14 OLYPB "C" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 3:51,20
15 JUNPO "B" §SK-Junior Presov 4:20,64

ACKLM "A": Gajanova(99), Gajanova(99), Kralikova(00), Brunova (00),
JUNPO "A": Gulicova(02), KatusSova(98), Katusova(98), Ivanova (00),
JUNPO "B": Gerova(02), Banasova(02), Uli¢na(01), Ulic¢néa(01),

OLYPB "A": Cervenkova (98), Bodkova(99), Harvancova(98), Stefinova(99),
OPYPB "B": Stanova(00), Liskova(99), Janic¢inova(99), Hudecova(00),
OLYPB "C": Altaniova(01l), Cibickova(01l), Lafekova(0l), Ondrejkova(01),
ZTSDU "A": Kudlikovéa (01), Zarska(99), Luka&ova(99), Zapotodna (00),
ZTSDU "B": Sedova(01l), Zilkova(00), Kiskova(02), Suranova(00),

ZTSDU "C": Nevarilova(98), Jancova(00), Vronkova(98), Zitna(99),

BOJNI "A": MattSova(99), Misova(98), Malatinska(99), Popelkova(98),
BOJNI "B": Macekova (98), Zavilinska(99), Drahovska(99), Cerndkova (99),
BOJNI "C": Polakova (99), Takacsova(99), Hacundova(99), 0Olsovska(99),
NRSOG "A": Ciffaryova(98), Majzlikova (01), Bitarova(98), Ondrusova(99),
NRSOG "B": Pilkova(98), Bezakova(98), Kuzmicka (00), Abbatantuono (00),
TASNV "A": Stiffelova(98), Gar&arovéa(99), Kone&nd(00), Dobrocka(99)

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by www.hrdosport.sk




Majstrovstva SR druzstiev ziakov a zZiacok 2013 Vysledky
Dubnica nad Vahom 7. septembra 2013 strana 26/26

ZAVERECNE BODOVANIE

ziaci ziacky
ASKSK 308,00 ZTSDU 228,83
ZTSDU 176,00 BOJNI 193,00
ASKTT 144,00 NRSOG 192,00
OLYPB 115,00 OLYPB 112,33
DANZV 67,00 ACKLM 98,33
JUNPO 55,00 TASNV 72,50
KRYHA 46,00 JUNPO 47,00
MACRA 35,00
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